QUAD WORLD RECORDS

MENS TRACK

300m Oscar Galliazzo
500m Guisseppe De Persio
1000m Guillermo Botero
1500m Guisseppe De Persio
2000m Roland Kloss

3000m Guisseppe De Persio
5000m Mirco Giupponi
10000m Oscar Galliazzo
15000m Oscar Galliazzo
20000m Paolo Bomben
30000m Tommaso Rossi
50000m Tommaso Rossi
MENS ROAD

300m Luca Antoniel

500m Patrizio Sarto
1000m Patrizio Sarto
1500m Guisseppe De Persio
2000m Guisseppe De Persio
3000m Patrizio Sarto
5000m Guisseppe De Persio
10000m Guisseppe De Persio
15000m Tomasso Rossi
20000m Luca Bagnolini
30000m Dino Grotti

42000m Guisseppe Cortese
50000m Maurizio Lollobrigida
WOMENS TRACK

300m Simone de Cesaris
500m Simone de Cesaris
1000m Barabara Fischer
1500m Marisa Canafoglia
2000m Nicola Malmstrom
3000m Marisa Canafoglia
5000m Marisa Canafoglia
10000m Marisa Canafoglia
15000m Francesca Monteverde
20000m Annie Lambrechts
30000m Annie Lambrechts
50000m Annie Lambrechts

Italy 27/08/1987
Italy 01/08/1980
Colombia 04/12/1988
Italy 01/08/1980
Germany 28/08/1988
Italy 01/08/1980
Italy 29/08/1987
Italy 29/08/1987
Italy 29/08/1987
Italy 29/08/1987
Italy 29/08/1987
Italy 29/08/1987
Italy 15/11/1990
Italy 27/08/1987
Italy 28/08/1987
Italy 27/08/1987
Italy 27/08/1987
Italy 29/08/1987
Italy 29/08/1987
Italy 01/08/1988
Italy 28/08/1987
Italy 28/08/1987
Italy 28/08/1987
Italy 28/08/1987
Italy 28/08/1987
Italy 27/08/1987
Italy 27/08/1987
Germany 28/08/1988
Italy 27/08/1987
Germany 28/08/1988
Italy 30/08/1987
Italy 30/08/1987
Italy 30/08/1987
Italy 29/08/1987
Belgium  28/06/1985
Belgium  28/06/1985

Belgium  28/06/1985

Grenoble, France
Finale Emilia, Italy
Medllin, Colombia
Finale Emilia, Italy
Inzell, Germany
Finale Emilia, Italy
Grenoble, France
Grenoble, France
Grenoble, France
Grenoble, France
Grenoble, France
Grenoble, France

Bello, Colombia
Grenoble, France
Grenoble, France
Grenoble, France
Grenoble, France
Grenoble, France
Grenoble, France
Gujan Mestras, France
Grenoble, France
Grenoble, France
Grenoble, France
Grenoble, France
Grenoble, France

Grenoble, France
Grenoble, France
Inzell, Germany

Grenoble, France
Inzell, Germany

Grenoble, France
Grenoble, France
Grenoble, France
Grenoble, France

Kessel-Lo (Louvain), Belgium
Kessel-Lo (Louvain), Belgium
Kessel-Lo (Louvain), Belgium

25.248
41.233
1:23.090
2:07.770
2:54.560
4:21.764
7:34.938
15:14.876
23:07.868
30:52.792
47:42.820
1:20:17.736

24.678
40.910
1:22.124
2:08.965
2:51.333
4:28.588
7:32.462
14:55.640
23:45.556
32:07.450
48:42.179
1:08:41.036
1:21:29.102

26.986
44.404
1:27.600
2:14.644
3:02.250
4:38.464
7:48.508
15:58.022
26:18.290
32:53.970
49:15.906
1:21:26.942



WOMENS ROAD

300m Marisa Canafogli
500m Simone de Cesaris
1000m Marisa Canafogli
1500m Marisa Canafogli
2000m Mary-Luz Tristan
3000m Francesca Monteverde
5000m Francesca Monteverde
10000m Francesca Monteverde
15000m Patrizia Biagini
20000m Marisa Canafogli
21000m Marisa Canafogli
30000m Marisa Canafogli

50000m Marisa Canafogli

Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Colombia
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy

27/08/1987
27/08/1987
28/08/1987
28/08/1987
12/11/1990
28/08/1987
28/08/1987
28/08/1987
29/08/1987
29/08/1987
29/08/1987
29/08/1987
29/08/1987

Grenoble, France
Grenoble, France
Grenoble, France
Grenoble, France
Bello, Colombia

Grenoble, France
Grenoble, France
Grenoble, France
Grenoble, France
Grenoble, France
Grenoble, France
Grenoble, France
Grenoble, France

26.794
45.026
1:28.014
2:14.122
3:07.400
4:55.506
8:17:000
16:51.553
26:02.624
34:51.602
36:38.296
52:38.640
1:28:16.852



